AcuSplitCT Series 200/250/300/400A
Split Core Current Transformer
The Accuenergy split core CTs are compact and low-
cost current transformers with high accuracy.  The
CTs are ideal for quick and easy installation without
disconnecting cables during installation.  Multiple
installation mechanisms provide stable and durable
current measurement.
Rated Primary current 200A, 250A, 300A, 400A
Rated Secondary current 5A, 1A
Burden 1.5VA
Accuracy 0.5%
Withstand Voltage 3,000Vac
Frequency range 50-400Hz
Operating Temperature -15°C - 60°C
Standard IEC 60044-1
Case Material
UR & CE approved, RoHS
compliant
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
 Safe and easy installations
 Multiple installation mechanisms
 All mounting accessories included
89.00mm (3.50'')
21.00mm (0.83")
31
.0
0m
m
 (1
.2
2"
)
10
5.
00
m
m
 (4
.1
3"
)
40.00mm (1.57'')
51.00mm (2.00'')
50
.0
0m
m
 (1
.9
7'
')
Unit : mm (inches)
E359521
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number:  AcuCT-  0812     -                                            -
Ordering Example:  AcuCT-  0812    - 200 - 5
200: 200A
250: 250A
300: 300A
400: 400A
Rated Input
100: 100A 5: 5A
1:1A
www.mod-tronic.com | sales@mod-tronic.com | 1-800-794-5883
AcuSplitCT Series 400/600/800/1000A
Split Core Current Transformer
The Accuenergy split core CTs are compact and low-
cost current transformers with high accuracy.  The
CTs are ideal for quick and easy installation without
disconnecting cables during installation.  Multiple
installation mechanisms provide stable and durable
current measurement.
Rated Primary Current 400A, 600A, 800A, 1000A
Rated Secondary Current 5A, 1A
Burden 2.5VA
Accuracy 0.5%
Withstand Voltage 3,000Vac
Frequency Range 50-400Hz
Operating Temperature -15°C - 60°C
Standard IEC 60044-1
Case Material UL flame retardant rating 94-V0
Certifications UR, CE approved & RoHS
compliant
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
 Most cost-effective
 Safe and easy installations
 Multiple installation mechanisms
114.00mm (4.49'')
50.00mm (1.97'')
80
.0
0m
m
 (3
.1
5'
')
14
5.
00
m
m
 (5
.7
1'
')
50.00mm (1.97'')
78.00mm (3.07'')
50
.0
0m
m
 (1
.9
7'
')
Unit : mm (inches)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number:  AcuCT- 2031     -                                      -
Ordering Example:  AcuCT- 2031    -             600 - 5
400: 400A 5: 5A
600: 600A 1:1A
800: 800A
1000: 1000A
Rated Input
E359521
www.mod-tronic.com | sales@mod-tronic.com | 1-800-794-5883
AcuSplitCT Series 1000/1200/1600A
Split Core Current Transformer
The Accuenergy split core CTs are compact and low-
cost current transformers with high accuracy.  The
CTs are ideal for quick and easy installation without
disconnecting cables during installation.  Multiple
installation mechanisms provide stable and durable
current measurement.
Rated Primary Current 1000A, 1200A, 1600A
Rated Secondary Current 5A, 1A
Burden 7.5VA
Accuracy 0.5%
Withstand Voltage 3,000Vac
Frequency range 50-400Hz
Operating Temperature -15°C - 60°C
Standard IEC 60044-1
Case Material UL flame retardant rating 94-V0
Certifications UR, CE approved & RoHS
compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
 Most cost-effective
 Safe and easy installations
 Multiple installation mechanisms
144.00mm (5.67'')
80.00mm (3.15'')
12
0.
00
m
m
 (4
.7
2'
')
18
5.
00
m
m
 (7
.2
8'
')
50.00mm (1.97'')
108.00mm (4.25'')
50
.0
0m
m
 (1
.9
7'
')
Unit : mm (inches)
Ordering Number:  AcuCT- 3147     -                                      -
Ordering Example: AcuCT- 3147     -             1600               - 5
1000: 1000A 5: 5A
1200: 1200A 1:1A
1600: 1600A
Rated Input
E359521
www.mod-tronic.com | sales@mod-tronic.com | 1-800-794-5883
AcuSplitCT Series 2000/2500/3000/4000/5000A
Split Core Current Transformer
The Accuenergy split core CTs are compact and low-
cost current transformers with high accuracy.  The
CTs are ideal for quick and easy installation without
disconnecting cables during installation.  Multiple
installation mechanisms provide stable and durable
current measurement.
Rated Primary current 2000, 2500, 3000, 4000, 5000A
Rated Secondary current 5A, 1A
Burden 15VA
Accuracy 0.5%
Withstand Voltage 3,000Vac
Frequency range 50-400Hz
Operating Temperature -15°C - 60°C
Standard IEC 60044-1
Case Material UL flame retardant rating 94-V0
Certifications UR, CE approved & RoHS
compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
 Most cost-effective
 Safe and easy installations
 Multiple installation mechanisms
176.00mm (6.93'')
80.00mm (3.15'')
16
0.
00
m
m
 (6
.3
0'
')
24
7.
00
m
m
 (9
.7
2'
')
70.00mm (2.76'')
120.00mm (4.72'')
50
.0
0m
m
 (1
.9
7'
')
Unit : mm (inches)
Ordering Number:  AcuCT-   3163     -                                      -
Ordering Example: AcuCT-   3163     -               2500              - 5
2000: 2000A 5: 5A
2500: 2500A 1:1A
3000: 3000A
4000: 4000A
5000: 5000A
Rated Input
E359521
www.mod-tronic.com | sales@mod-tronic.com | 1-800-794-5883